Ref No - PD'U/(;me/Ze)‘le/g‘Oé (T)

ﬁi’fm‘g A ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
arktan Opp. To Kerala Public School, Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

Dat?— 02:0)-20256

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Diploma in Engineering - Mechanical Engineering

Scheme :Diploma in Engineering-Mechanical Engineering-2024-2025 (RIII) (Semester Pattern)

Date Day Time Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13103 - Thermal Engineering

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13280 - Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machinery

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13288 - Mechanics of solids

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13289 - Manufacturing Process

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13402 - Engineering Materials

Jan 31, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13290 - Mechanics of Solids Laboratory

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13281 - Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machinery Laboratory
Feb 03, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13178 - Thermal Engineering Laboratory

Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13291 - Manufacturing Process Laboratory

Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13177 - Summer Internship-I1(3-4 Weeks)
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